
2024 LHSAA DISTRICT GOLF SITES 

DISTRICT I DISTRICT II DISTRICT III DISTRICT IV 

DIV I 

QUERBES PARK 
Host School: C.E. BYRD 

Meredith Duncan 
mduncan@caddoschools.org 

Date: April 16 

FRASCH PARK 
Host School: SULPHUR 

Craig Trosclair 
craig@gulfcoastrubber.com 

Date: April 17 

WEBB PARK
Host School: CATHOLIC 

Chris Davis 
cdavis@catholichigh.org 

Date: April 15

ENGLISH TURN 
Host School: ST. PAUL’S 

Luke Barwick 
lukeb@stpauls.com 

Date: April 15 

DIV II 

BEAUREGARD 
Host School: DERIDDER 

Eric Parmley 
eparmley@beau.k12.la.us 

Date: April 16 

LAKE CHARLES COUNTRY CLUB 
Host School: ST. LOUIS CATHOLIC 

Pat Neck 
pneck@slchs.org 

Date: April 15 

CYPRESS LAKES CC 
Host School: ST. CHARLES CATHOLIC 

Stephen Chapman 
Sjchapman96@yahoo.com 

Date: April 16 

BAYOU OAKS NORTH 

Host School: HOLY CROSS 
Justin Toepfer 

jtoepfer@holycrosstigers.com 
Date: April 15 

DIV III 

QUERBES PARK 
Host School: LOYOLA PREP 

Don Cassano 
dcassano@eliteptla.com 

Date: April 15 

BAYOU BEND 
Host School: NOTRE DAME 

Rodney Lucas 
Rodneylucas1966@gmail.com 

Date: April 15 

CANE ROW 
Host School: ASCENSION EPISCOPAL 

Logan Ray 
loganr@lgagolf.org 

Date: April 15 

JOSEPH BARTHOLOMEW 
Host School: ISIDORE NEWMAN 

Joe Giorlando 
Josephgio1956@gmail.com 

Date: April 15 

DIV IV 

FRENCHMAN’S BEND 
Host School: OUACHITA CHRISTIAN 

Brandon McQuillin 
brandon.mcquillin@ocs.org 

Date: April 16

WARRIOR HILLS at FORT JOHNSON 
Host School: ANACOCO 

Randi Taylor 
Miranda.taylor@vpsb.us 

Date: April 16 

THE FARM 
Host School: EPISCOPAL of ACADIANA 

George Guidry 
gguidry@pga.com 

Date: April 16 

PELICAN POINT 
Host School: ASCENSION CATHOLIC 

Ronald Diez 
Ronalddiez@yahoo.com 

Date: April 17 

COMMUNICATE WITH DISTRICT HOST COACHES FOR 

COURSE INFORMATION, TEE TIMES, AND GREENS FEES 


